
481 Leiferde - Stöckheim

Regelfahrplan gültig ab 30.11.2018

Montag-Freitag (Schule)

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Braunschweig Eutschenwinkel
- Thiedebacher Weg
- Engelhardstraße
- Dieselstraße
- Raabestraße
- Hahnenkleestraße
- Grundschule Rüningen
- Schulzentrum Stöckheim

S

7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.18

sz

13.24
13.25
13.30

S = nur an Schultagen sz = nur an Schultagen, nicht an Zeugnisausgabetagen (30.01.19 und 03.07.19)



481 Stöckheim - Leiferde

Regelfahrplan gültig ab 30.11.2018

Montag-Freitag (Schule)

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Braunschweig Schulzentrum
Stöckheim
- Grundschule Rüningen
- Hahnenkleestraße
- Raabestraße
- Engelhardstraße
- Thiedebacher Weg
- Eutschenwinkel

S

7.01
7.02
7.04
7.05
7.07

S

7.22

7.30
7.31

sz

13.32

13.40
13.41
13.42
13.44
13.45
13.47

S = nur an Schultagen sz = nur an Schultagen, nicht an Zeugnisausgabetagen (30.01.19 und 03.07.19)
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